Damuius
Hapywmurens
(HaumeHoBaHnue
OPUINYECKOT0
JT1A)

Tpyxuna
ABJnieeBa
®drneiiep
Koponskos
Tpyxuna
Jlarunosa
I'opsiuHoBa
[lITokoneHnko
[ITokoneHnko
MuxaiinoBa
Banaitauc

JlamuHOBa

MocraHoBNAEHUA NO Aenam 06 AAMUHUCTPATUBHDbIX NPaBOHAPYLWEeHNAX

HUms
Hapymmurens

Banentnna
MHusBsps
Oner
Jleounp
Banentuna
JIrongmuia
Wpuna
Huna
Huna
HOnus
Enena

Pamzus

OtyecTBO
Hapymmurens

[TaBmoBHA
KamuneBna
Uropesuy
BnagumupoBuy
[TaBnoBHa
HBaHoBHa
BnaaumupoBHa
Eroposna
Eroposna
Bopucosna
AnexcanpoBHa

SHpuypoBHa

Ne mocTaHoBJIeHHST

1763-13-02
1849-13-02
797-13-02

1699-13-02
1764-13-02
1767-13-02
1771-13-02
1804-13-02
1813-13-02
1814-13-02
1815-13-02
1816-13-02

JlaTa BbIHECEHMHSsI
TMOCTAHOBJIEHHUS

15.01.13
15.01.13
15.01.13
15.01.13
15.01.13
15.01.13
15.01.13
15.01.13
15.01.13
15.01.13
15.01.13
15.01.13

Buja Hakazanus (wiam

O0TMeTKA 0
NMpeKpaleHnu)

MpeayIPEKICHIE

npenynpeKIeHIe

HpenynpeKIeHIe
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

Cymma mtpaga B
py0six

HET

HET

HET

500,00p.
1 000,00p.

500,00p.
2 000,00p.

500,00p.

500,00p.

500,00p.
3.000,00p.

500,00p.



